Department Name

Emp Id Emp Name
BIRENDRA NATH BOYAL

MRS PURNIMA DHALI

MR. SK MONIRU ZAMAN

MR PRASANTA DAS
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15 MR. SOUMENDRA NATH ARI

15

Log Date

05-Nov-2019
05-Nov-2019
07-Nov-2019
07-Nov-2019
08-Nov-2019
08-Nov-2019
07-Nov-2019
07-Nov-2019
08-Nov-2019
08-Nov-2019
04-Nov-2019
04-Nov-2019
05-Nov-2019
05-Nov-2019
06-Nov-2019
06-Nov-2019
08-Nov-2019
08-Nov-2019
04-Nov-2019
04-Nov-2019
05-Nov-2019
05-Nov-2019
06-Nov-2019
06-Nov-2019
07-Nov-2019
07-Nov-2019
08-Nov-2019
08-Nov-2019
08-Nov-2019

08-Nov-2019

VIDYASAGARPTTI1

NON TEACHING STAFF

LogTime

10:26:09
17:00:42
10:18:01
17:22:02
10:10:02
17:07:50
10:04:35
16:40:56
10:03:12
16:48:52
10:19:24
16:56:02
10:14:56
16:56:02
10:28:49
12:11:09
10:26:24
17:08:27
10:01:37
16:56:11
10:17:20
16:44:42
10:12:02
12:10:48
10:08:36
16:41:16
10:02:37
16:49:35
10:11:14

17:08:14

Type

Daily Movement Department Wise

ShiftName

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL

GENERAL

S Start
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15

10:15

S End Reason
16:40
16:40
16:40
16:40
16:40
16:40
16:40
16:40
16:40
16:40
16:40
16:40
16:40
16:40
16:40
16:40
16:40
16:40
16:40
16:40
16:40
16:40
16:40
16:40
16:40
16:40
16:40
16:40
16:40

16:40



